ST E V EN AU S T I N C 0.
ST EV EN AU ST I N C 0.
ELECTRODE BENCH OVEN
     EO250DT4DVC14
     P A R A M E T E R
Electrode Capacity 110Kg (250Lbs)
Max. Electrode size 18" (457 mm)
Working Voltage Dual Voltage
110V & 220V
Watts 1600 wafts
Supply Cable Size 14 AWG X 3C
Temp. R0nge 400°C
Thermostat          Digital Temp.
          Controller  Thermometer
Heating Element Type U’ ‘Shape Tubular
Thermal Insulation 3" Glass Wool
Outer Size (mm) L610XW665XH595
Inner Chamber (mm) L500 x W350 x H320
Inner Basket 2 Section
Body
Outer Pre Galvanized sheet, powder
coated & inner Stainless Steel
Light Indicator Yes
Shoes Metal
Shape Square
Net Weight 56  Kg
Shipping Dimension (in) 27 ¾ x 28 ½  x 30 ¼
Shipping Weight 80  Kg